
2018 Schedule
CONFIRM†FAITH ACOLYTES

Date Day Time Acolytes

01/21/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Ian Anich, Brooke Isaacson

10:30 AM Nate Bollman, Audrey Wegner, Rose Juarez, Val DuVal

01/28/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Taylor Leen, Blake Koenen, Owen Medina

10:30 AM Ben Schaefer, Aden Kirchert, Gabe Levercom

02/04/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Noah Baird, Matt Glenna, Grant Burling

10:30 AM Ella Hansen, Kris Herrera, Caroline Solseth

02/11/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Alayna Swainey, Ericka Eckstrom, Lydia Bruber

10:30 AM Wyatt Busta, Campbell Borrowman

02/14/18 Wednesday 6:30 PM Samantha Molitor, Kaylee Dehncke, Josh Painter

02/18/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Jaxen Ellingson, Kat Gillson, Connor Binley

10:30 AM Isabella Radant, Dustin Radant, Thomas Krueger

02/25/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Nico Losinski, Bella Studer, Dante Champion

10:30 AM Carter Vitch, Ashlee Fuller, Andrew Glebus

03/04/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Joe Stanton, Jake Stanton, Maddie Johnson

10:30 AM Elle Boone, Ella Soule, Ben Soule

03/11/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Abby Rosebur, Abby Boughton, Alivia Rosebur

10:30 AM Skylar Arnerson, Samantha Brummund, Maddie Little

03/18/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Julia Myers, Josh Sakry, Jasmine Watkins

10:30 AM Eli Burr, Landan DuVal, Lucas Williams

03/25/18 Sunday 9:15 AM —

Please look through this schedule and take note of when you are scheduled to acolyte. 

When scheduled, please arrive 15 minutes before worship begins at the sacristy (robe closet). 

Remember that you are responsible to find a replacement if you cannot make your scheduled time.  
When a replacement is found, please contact Jacob Niewinski by email at youth@goodshepherdigh.com  

to let him know of any changes. 

Please let us know if you are able to Acolyte on EASTER at any of our worship time. 
Dates marked in BLUE are worships where acolytes will participate in serving communion. 
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PALM SUNDAY 10:30 AM —

03/29/18 Thursday 6:30 PM Need Volunteers

04/01/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Need Volunteers

EASTER 10:30 AM Need Volunteers

04/08/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Becca Ockwig, Alyssa Gaarder, Matthew Johannsen

10:30 AM Gavin Friese, Henry Hinz, Joseph Sanders

04/15/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Grace Nelson, Jazlynn Nelson, Landon Bade

10:30 AM Kyle Brown, Cole Pawlenty, Lauren Deering

04/22/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Joseph Gackstetter, Tyler Dunning, Tatum Ward

10:30 AM Skylar Salscheider, Alison Lippert, Abby Jeffers

04/29/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Jacob Leko, Kevin Wormer, Sam Rivera

10:30 AM Ashlee Fuller, Riley Abrahamson, Carter Vitch

05/06/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Bubba Gustafson, Charlie Wagner, Jason Housewright

10:30 AM Kylee Kohout, Marie Campbell, Ava Husemann

05/13/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Amaya Erdrich, Inga Oerlerking, Tyler Mason

10:30 AM Rose Juarez, Audrey Wegner, Brooke Issacson

05/20/18 Sunday 9:15 AM Taylor Leen, Thomas Krueger, Isabelle Smith

PENTECOST 10:30 AM Julia Myers, Alayna Swainey, Ian Anich

Date Day Time Acolytes
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